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Moduł SFP+ Intel Ethernet SFP+ LR Optics
Kod producenta: E10GSFPLR

Typ modułu SFP+
Architektura 10GbE
Złącze LC (SM)
Okablowanie SMF do 10km

 

Strona firmowa produktu: https://www.superstorage.pl/modul-sfp-intel-ethernet-sfp-lr-optics-p-728.html

 


